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1 MUT Opening Balance Reliance Capital Trustee 

Co. Ltd-A/C Reliance Phar                         

13425419 5.06 01/04/2018 13425419 5.06

Purchase 06/04/2018 12800 Transfer 13438219 5.06
Sale 06/04/2018 -360000 Transfer 13078219 4.93
Purchase 13/04/2018 10400 Transfer 13088619 4.93
Sale 13/04/2018 -85773 Transfer 13002846 4.90
Sale 20/04/2018 -470600 Transfer 12532246 4.72
Purchase 27/04/2018 54400 Transfer 12586646 4.74
Sale 27/04/2018 -241000 Transfer 12345646 4.65
Sale 11/05/2018 -55200 Transfer 12290446 4.63
Purchase 18/05/2018 36800 Transfer 12327246 4.64
Sale 18/05/2018 -661214 Transfer 11666032 4.39
Purchase 25/05/2018 88000 Transfer 11754032 4.43
Sale 25/05/2018 -50000 Transfer 11704032 4.41
Sale 01/06/2018 -34400 Transfer 11669632 4.40
Purchase 08/06/2018 4165 Transfer 11673797 4.40
Sale 08/06/2018 -39200 Transfer 11634597 4.38
Purchase 15/06/2018 1168 Transfer 11635765 4.38
Sale 15/06/2018 -639519 Transfer 10996246 4.14
Sale 22/06/2018 -427225 Transfer 10569021 3.98
Sale 29/06/2018 -176400 Transfer 10392621 3.91
Purchase 06/07/2018 212800 Transfer 10605421 3.99
Sale 06/07/2018 -853000 Transfer 9752421 3.67
Sale 13/07/2018 -586800 Transfer 9165621 3.45
Sale 20/07/2018 -161657 Transfer 9003964 3.39
Sale 27/07/2018 -105170 Transfer 8898794 3.35
Sale 03/08/2018 -410743 Transfer 8488051 3.20
Sale 10/08/2018 -26400 Transfer 8461651 3.19
Purchase 24/08/2018 78400 Transfer 8540051 3.22
Purchase 31/08/2018 882 Transfer 8540933 3.22
Sale 14/09/2018 -20000 Transfer 8520933 3.21
Purchase 21/09/2018 900000 Transfer 9420933 3.55
Sale 21/09/2018 -64800 Transfer 9356133 3.52
Purchase 05/10/2018 561 Transfer 9356694 3.52
Sale 26/10/2018 -360000 Transfer 8996694 3.39
Purchase 02/11/2018 402224 Transfer 9398918 3.54
Purchase 16/11/2018 126800 Transfer 9525718 3.59
Sale 16/11/2018 -418000 Transfer 9107718 3.43
Sale 23/11/2018 -126800 Transfer 8980918 3.38
Sale 30/11/2018 -178795 Transfer 8802123 3.32
Sale 14/12/2018 -50000 Transfer 8752123 3.30
Purchase 21/12/2018 1900000 Transfer 10652123 4.01
Sale 21/12/2018 -1972629 Transfer 8679494 3.27
Purchase 28/12/2018 6800 Transfer 8686294 3.27
Sale 11/01/2019 -56800 Transfer 8629494 3.25

Shareholding Pattern of Top 10 Shareholders

Divis Laboratories Limited
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Purchase 18/01/2019 34400 Transfer 8663894 3.26
Purchase 25/01/2019 26823 Transfer 8690717 3.27
Sale 25/01/2019 -150000 Transfer 8540717 3.22
Purchase 01/02/2019 2400 Transfer 8543117 3.22
Sale 08/02/2019 -162400 Transfer 8380717 3.16
Purchase 15/02/2019 215600 Transfer 8596317 3.24
Sale 15/02/2019 -416968 Transfer 8179349 3.08
Purchase 22/02/2019 29200 Transfer 8208549 3.09
Purchase 01/03/2019 5600 Transfer 8214149 3.09
Sale 08/03/2019 -62439 Transfer 8151710 3.07
Sale 15/03/2019 -291342 Transfer 7860368 2.96
Sale 22/03/2019 -291967 Transfer 7568401 2.85
Purchase 29/03/2019 3200 Transfer 7571601 2.85
Sale 29/03/2019 -60000 Transfer 7511601 2.83
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 7511601 2.83

2 MUT Opening Balance SBI Arbitrage 

Opportunities Fund                                           

12252813 4.62 01/04/2018 12252813 4.62

Purchase 20/04/2018 90000 Transfer 12342813 4.65
Purchase 18/05/2018 115 Transfer 12342928 4.65
Purchase 25/05/2018 286892 Transfer 12629820 4.76
Sale 25/05/2018 -330000 Transfer 12299820 4.63
Purchase 01/06/2018 32623 Transfer 12332443 4.65
Sale 08/06/2018 -70000 Transfer 12262443 4.62
Sale 15/06/2018 -30000 Transfer 12232443 4.61
Purchase 22/06/2018 103971 Transfer 12336414 4.65
Sale 22/06/2018 -100000 Transfer 12236414 4.61
Purchase 29/06/2018 49250 Transfer 12285664 4.63
Purchase 20/07/2018 66304 Transfer 12351968 4.65
Purchase 27/07/2018 44000 Transfer 12395968 4.67
Purchase 03/08/2018 500000 Transfer 12895968 4.86
Sale 03/08/2018 -3000 Transfer 12892968 4.86
Purchase 17/08/2018 59311 Transfer 12952279 4.88
Purchase 24/08/2018 525689 Transfer 13477968 5.08
Sale 24/08/2018 -480723 Transfer 12997245 4.90
Sale 31/08/2018 -17116 Transfer 12980129 4.89
Purchase 28/09/2018 1847 Transfer 12981976 4.89
Purchase 05/10/2018 1 Transfer 12981977 4.89
Sale 05/10/2018 -4800 Transfer 12977177 4.89
Purchase 12/10/2018 71 Transfer 12977248 4.89
Sale 19/10/2018 -30600 Transfer 12946648 4.88
Sale 26/10/2018 -10200 Transfer 12936448 4.87
Sale 02/11/2018 -178010 Transfer 12758438 4.81
Purchase 09/11/2018 2300 Transfer 12760738 4.81
Purchase 16/11/2018 80000 Transfer 12840738 4.84
Sale 16/11/2018 -319271 Transfer 12521467 4.72
Sale 23/11/2018 -90000 Transfer 12431467 4.68
Sale 30/11/2018 -20784 Transfer 12410683 4.68
Sale 07/12/2018 -28750 Transfer 12381933 4.66
Purchase 14/12/2018 4198 Transfer 12386131 4.67
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Sale 14/12/2018 -6550 Transfer 12379581 4.66
Sale 21/12/2018 -18 Transfer 12379563 4.66
Purchase 28/12/2018 65 Transfer 12379628 4.66
Sale 28/12/2018 -3916 Transfer 12375712 4.66
Sale 04/01/2019 -82 Transfer 12375630 4.66
Sale 11/01/2019 -227 Transfer 12375403 4.66
Sale 18/01/2019 -22 Transfer 12375381 4.66
Purchase 01/02/2019 1 Transfer 12375382 4.66
Sale 01/02/2019 -2000 Transfer 12373382 4.66
Purchase 22/02/2019 5 Transfer 12373387 4.66
Sale 22/02/2019 -100000 Transfer 12273387 4.62
Purchase 08/03/2019 1 Transfer 12273388 4.62
Sale 08/03/2019 -8800 Transfer 12264588 4.62
Purchase 15/03/2019 21 Transfer 12264609 4.62
Sale 15/03/2019 -77 Transfer 12264532 4.62
Purchase 22/03/2019 21 Transfer 12264553 4.62
Sale 22/03/2019 -102000 Transfer 12162553 4.58
Sale 29/03/2019 -100835 Transfer 12061718 4.54
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 12061718 4.54

3 FPI Opening Balance Government Pension Fund 

Global                                             

4546265 1.71 01/04/2018 4546265 1.71

Purchase 06/04/2018 42252 Transfer 4588517 1.73
Purchase 13/04/2018 12587 Transfer 4601104 1.73
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 4601104 1.73

4 MUT Opening Balance L and T Mutual Fund 

Trustee Ltd-L and T MID 

CAP FU                         

3342596 1.26 01/04/2018 3342596 1.26

Purchase 06/04/2018 269600 Transfer 3612196 1.36
Purchase 27/04/2018 44600 Transfer 3656796 1.38
Purchase 18/05/2018 3680 Transfer 3660476 1.38
Sale 18/05/2018 -3680 Transfer 3656796 1.38
Sale 01/06/2018 -263279 Transfer 3393517 1.28
Purchase 13/07/2018 25000 Transfer 3418517 1.29
Purchase 20/07/2018 62000 Transfer 3480517 1.31
Sale 10/08/2018 -91606 Transfer 3388911 1.28
Sale 17/08/2018 -155071 Transfer 3233840 1.22
Purchase 21/09/2018 60700 Transfer 3294540 1.24
Purchase 05/10/2018 23600 Transfer 3318140 1.25
Sale 09/11/2018 -6400 Transfer 3311740 1.25
Sale 16/11/2018 -57000 Transfer 3254740 1.23
Sale 23/11/2018 -292500 Transfer 2962240 1.12
Sale 30/11/2018 -249240 Transfer 2713000 1.02
Sale 07/12/2018 -108221 Transfer 2604779 0.98
Sale 14/12/2018 -39437 Transfer 2565342 0.97
Sale 21/12/2018 -323602 Transfer 2241740 0.84
Sale 08/02/2019 -98795 Transfer 2142945 0.81
Sale 15/02/2019 -12218 Transfer 2130727 0.80
Sale 22/02/2019 -47287 Transfer 2083440 0.78
Sale 08/03/2019 -93700 Transfer 1989740 0.75
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Sale 15/03/2019 -2600 Transfer 1987140 0.75
Sale 22/03/2019 -48700 Transfer 1938440 0.73
Sale 29/03/2019 -48440 Transfer 1890000 0.71
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 1890000 0.71

5 FPI Opening Balance Pinebridge Global Funds - 

Pinebridge India Equity                          

3227059 1.22 01/04/2018 3227059 1.22

Sale 22/06/2018 -81552 Transfer 3145507 1.18
Sale 06/07/2018 -122931 Transfer 3022576 1.14
Sale 24/08/2018 -140000 Transfer 2882576 1.09
Sale 07/09/2018 -220507 Transfer 2662069 1.00
Sale 21/09/2018 -312432 Transfer 2349637 0.89
Sale 12/10/2018 -75233 Transfer 2274404 0.86
Sale 02/11/2018 -348845 Transfer 1925559 0.73
Sale 16/11/2018 -14818 Transfer 1910741 0.72
Sale 23/11/2018 -75000 Transfer 1835741 0.69
Sale 30/11/2018 -89227 Transfer 1746514 0.66
Purchase 07/12/2018 50000 Transfer 1796514 0.68
Sale 08/02/2019 -167375 Transfer 1629139 0.61
Sale 15/02/2019 -132500 Transfer 1496639 0.56
Sale 22/02/2019 -102462 Transfer 1394177 0.53
Sale 01/03/2019 -10000 Transfer 1384177 0.52
Sale 08/03/2019 -48600 Transfer 1335577 0.50
Sale 22/03/2019 -18082 Transfer 1317495 0.50
Sale 29/03/2019 -53612 Transfer 1263883 0.48
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 1263883 0.48

6 MUT Opening Balance DSP Blackrock Equity & 

Bond Fund                                           

3107855 1.17 01/04/2018 3107855 1.17

Purchase 20/04/2018 36395 Transfer 3144250 1.18
Purchase 04/05/2018 12000 Transfer 3156250 1.19
Purchase 18/05/2018 328828 Transfer 3485078 1.31
Sale 18/05/2018 -8790 Transfer 3476288 1.31
Purchase 25/05/2018 133675 Transfer 3609963 1.36
Purchase 08/06/2018 4000 Transfer 3613963 1.36
Purchase 22/06/2018 26217 Transfer 3640180 1.37
Purchase 06/07/2018 270419 Transfer 3910599 1.47
Sale 06/07/2018 -30400 Transfer 3880199 1.46
Purchase 20/07/2018 9600 Transfer 3889799 1.47
Sale 20/07/2018 -262195 Transfer 3627604 1.37
Purchase 27/07/2018 193242 Transfer 3820846 1.44
Purchase 10/08/2018 217002 Transfer 4037848 1.52
Sale 10/08/2018 -307477 Transfer 3730371 1.41
Sale 17/08/2018 -29621 Transfer 3700750 1.39
Purchase 24/08/2018 11200 Transfer 3711950 1.40
Sale 24/08/2018 -100047 Transfer 3611903 1.36
Purchase 31/08/2018 1600 Transfer 3613503 1.36
Sale 31/08/2018 -217231 Transfer 3396272 1.28
Sale 07/09/2018 -174007 Transfer 3222265 1.21
Sale 14/09/2018 -61426 Transfer 3160839 1.19
Purchase 28/09/2018 124892 Transfer 3285731 1.24
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Sale 28/09/2018 -467263 Transfer 2818468 1.06
Purchase 05/10/2018 8000 Transfer 2826468 1.06
Sale 05/10/2018 -822614 Transfer 2003854 0.75
Purchase 12/10/2018 2400 Transfer 2006254 0.76
Sale 12/10/2018 -173086 Transfer 1833168 0.69
Sale 19/10/2018 -25828 Transfer 1807340 0.68
Purchase 02/11/2018 13929 Transfer 1821269 0.69
Sale 02/11/2018 -84921 Transfer 1736348 0.65
Sale 16/11/2018 -68000 Transfer 1668348 0.63
Sale 23/11/2018 -43200 Transfer 1625148 0.61
Sale 30/11/2018 -12000 Transfer 1613148 0.61
Purchase 07/12/2018 29161 Transfer 1642309 0.62
Sale 07/12/2018 -21600 Transfer 1620709 0.61
Purchase 14/12/2018 4956 Transfer 1625665 0.61
Purchase 28/12/2018 6113 Transfer 1631778 0.61
Purchase 04/01/2019 2136 Transfer 1633914 0.62
Purchase 11/01/2019 4349 Transfer 1638263 0.62
Purchase 18/01/2019 6461 Transfer 1644724 0.62
Purchase 15/02/2019 40800 Transfer 1685524 0.63
Purchase 22/02/2019 32800 Transfer 1718324 0.65
Sale 15/03/2019 -6100 Transfer 1712224 0.64
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 1712224 0.64

7 FPI Opening Balance Pinebridge Investments 

GF Mauritius Limited                                

3060772 1.15 01/04/2018 3060772 1.15

Closing Balance 30/03/2019 3060772 1.15
8 MUT Opening Balance Axis Mutual Fund Trustee 

Limited A/C Axis Mutual 

Fund

2910663 1.10 01/04/2018 2910663 1.10

Purchase 06/04/2018 42216 Transfer 2952879 1.11
Sale 06/04/2018 -180800 Transfer 2772079 1.04
Purchase 04/05/2018 4000 Transfer 2776079 1.05
Purchase 18/05/2018 195084 Transfer 2971163 1.12
Purchase 01/06/2018 149922 Transfer 3121085 1.18
Purchase 08/06/2018 20000 Transfer 3141085 1.18
Sale 08/06/2018 -48000 Transfer 3093085 1.17
Purchase 22/06/2018 500000 Transfer 3593085 1.35
Sale 29/06/2018 -25000 Transfer 3568085 1.34
Sale 06/07/2018 -36800 Transfer 3531285 1.33
Purchase 13/07/2018 45000 Transfer 3576285 1.35
Sale 27/07/2018 -10200 Transfer 3566085 1.34
Sale 10/08/2018 -109200 Transfer 3456885 1.30
Purchase 17/08/2018 89600 Transfer 3546485 1.34
Purchase 07/09/2018 148000 Transfer 3694485 1.39
Purchase 14/09/2018 100000 Transfer 3794485 1.43
Purchase 21/09/2018 102000 Transfer 3896485 1.47
Sale 21/09/2018 -3214 Transfer 3893271 1.47
Sale 28/09/2018 -136000 Transfer 3757271 1.42
Purchase 26/10/2018 21000 Transfer 3778271 1.42
Purchase 02/11/2018 114000 Transfer 3892271 1.47
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Purchase 09/11/2018 100000 Transfer 3992271 1.50
Sale 09/11/2018 -23000 Transfer 3969271 1.50
Purchase 16/11/2018 80000 Transfer 4049271 1.53
Sale 16/11/2018 -152100 Transfer 3897171 1.47
Sale 23/11/2018 -114795 Transfer 3782376 1.42
Sale 30/11/2018 -610000 Transfer 3172376 1.20
Purchase 07/12/2018 598400 Transfer 3770776 1.42
Sale 07/12/2018 -326500 Transfer 3444276 1.30
Sale 14/12/2018 -67329 Transfer 3376947 1.27
Purchase 21/12/2018 30167 Transfer 3407114 1.28
Sale 21/12/2018 -4683 Transfer 3402431 1.28
Purchase 28/12/2018 50000 Transfer 3452431 1.30
Purchase 11/01/2019 127400 Transfer 3579831 1.35
Sale 11/01/2019 -6000 Transfer 3573831 1.35
Sale 18/01/2019 -74400 Transfer 3499431 1.32
Purchase 25/01/2019 40000 Transfer 3539431 1.33
Purchase 08/02/2019 404200 Transfer 3943631 1.49
Sale 08/02/2019 -121600 Transfer 3822031 1.44
Purchase 15/02/2019 10000 Transfer 3832031 1.44
Sale 15/02/2019 -150000 Transfer 3682031 1.39
Purchase 22/02/2019 375000 Transfer 4057031 1.53
Purchase 01/03/2019 49000 Transfer 4106031 1.55
Purchase 29/03/2019 15000 Transfer 4121031 1.55
Sale 29/03/2019 -10000 Transfer 4111031 1.55
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 4111031 1.55

9 FPI Opening Balance Baron Emerging Markets 

Fund                                                

2769049 1.04 01/04/2018 2769049 1.04

Purchase 11/05/2018 110000 Transfer 2879049 1.08
Sale 01/06/2018 -222288 Transfer 2656761 1.00
Sale 22/06/2018 -93000 Transfer 2563761 0.97
Sale 27/07/2018 -842039 Transfer 1721722 0.65
Purchase 02/11/2018 404709 Transfer 2126431 0.80
Sale 04/01/2019 -75000 Transfer 2051431 0.77
Sale 11/01/2019 -19226 Transfer 2032205 0.77
Purchase 15/02/2019 75151 Transfer 2107356 0.79
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 2107356 0.79

10 MUT Opening Balance Mirae Asset Equity 

Savings Fund                                            

0 0.00 01/04/2018 0 0.00

Purchase 01/06/2018 150000 Transfer 150000 0.06
Purchase 08/06/2018 252257 Transfer 402257 0.15
Purchase 15/06/2018 20000 Transfer 422257 0.16
Purchase 22/06/2018 356708 Transfer 778965 0.29
Purchase 29/06/2018 75000 Transfer 853965 0.32
Purchase 06/07/2018 116610 Transfer 970575 0.37
Purchase 13/07/2018 272649 Transfer 1243224 0.47
Purchase 20/07/2018 328131 Transfer 1571355 0.59
Purchase 27/07/2018 228806 Transfer 1800161 0.68
Purchase 10/08/2018 277000 Transfer 2077161 0.78
Purchase 17/08/2018 86560 Transfer 2163721 0.82
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Purchase 24/08/2018 117702 Transfer 2281423 0.86
Purchase 07/09/2018 36204 Transfer 2317627 0.87
Purchase 14/09/2018 8200 Transfer 2325827 0.88
Purchase 21/09/2018 6356 Transfer 2332183 0.88
Purchase 05/10/2018 12500 Transfer 2344683 0.88
Sale 05/10/2018 -19881 Transfer 2324802 0.88
Purchase 12/10/2018 102500 Transfer 2427302 0.91
Sale 12/10/2018 -70000 Transfer 2357302 0.89
Purchase 19/10/2018 50000 Transfer 2407302 0.91
Purchase 26/10/2018 55000 Transfer 2462302 0.93
Purchase 02/11/2018 50000 Transfer 2512302 0.95
Sale 02/11/2018 -100000 Transfer 2412302 0.91
Sale 16/11/2018 -159212 Transfer 2253090 0.85
Sale 23/11/2018 -3000 Transfer 2250090 0.85
Purchase 07/12/2018 326510 Transfer 2576600 0.97
Purchase 21/12/2018 100650 Transfer 2677250 1.01
Purchase 28/12/2018 65000 Transfer 2742250 1.03
Purchase 11/01/2019 28319 Transfer 2770569 1.04
Sale 11/01/2019 -40000 Transfer 2730569 1.03
Sale 18/01/2019 -50000 Transfer 2680569 1.01
Sale 08/03/2019 -40632 Transfer 2639937 0.99
Sale 15/03/2019 -259052 Transfer 2380885 0.90
Sale 22/03/2019 -34292 Transfer 2346593 0.88
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 2346593 0.88

11 FPI Opening Balance Kotak Funds - India 

Midcap Fund                                            

1525054 0.57 01/04/2018 1525054 0.57

Purchase 04/05/2018 67281 Transfer 1592335 0.60
Purchase 11/05/2018 70256 Transfer 1662591 0.63
Purchase 18/05/2018 68250 Transfer 1730841 0.65
Purchase 25/05/2018 78577 Transfer 1809418 0.68
Purchase 01/06/2018 29849 Transfer 1839267 0.69
Purchase 08/06/2018 91140 Transfer 1930407 0.73
Purchase 15/06/2018 34866 Transfer 1965273 0.74
Purchase 29/06/2018 55098 Transfer 2020371 0.76
Purchase 06/07/2018 34976 Transfer 2055347 0.77
Purchase 20/07/2018 28282 Transfer 2083629 0.78
Purchase 27/07/2018 26716 Transfer 2110345 0.79
Purchase 07/09/2018 4639 Transfer 2114984 0.80
Purchase 14/09/2018 31294 Transfer 2146278 0.81
Purchase 21/09/2018 937 Transfer 2147215 0.81
Purchase 28/09/2018 70000 Transfer 2217215 0.84
Purchase 12/10/2018 86390 Transfer 2303605 0.87
Purchase 14/12/2018 17737 Transfer 2321342 0.87
Purchase 22/02/2019 70000 Transfer 2391342 0.90
Sale 15/03/2019 -1810 Transfer 2389532 0.90
Sale 22/03/2019 -47139 Transfer 2342393 0.88
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 2342393 0.88
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12 MUT Opening Balance HDFC Trustee Company 

Ltd - A/C HDFC MID - 

Capoppor                         2311900 0.87 01/04/2018 2311900 0.87
Sale 04/05/2018 -86000 Transfer 2225900 0.84
Sale 01/06/2018 -89200 Transfer 2136700 0.80
Purchase 15/06/2018 100000 Transfer 2236700 0.84
Purchase 22/06/2018 25000 Transfer 2261700 0.85
Purchase 02/11/2018 28903 Transfer 2290603 0.86
Sale 30/11/2018 -8000 Transfer 2282603 0.86
Sale 18/01/2019 -18700 Transfer 2263903 0.85
Closing Balance 30/03/2019 2263903 0.85

13 LTD Opening Balance M3 Investment Private 

Limited

2040700 0.77 01/04/2018 2040700 0.77

Closing Balance 30/03/2019 2040700 0.77


